CIRCUITO DE PROFESIONALES C.V.
Melia Villaitana, Lunes 17 de julio de 2017

MELIA VILLAITANA

CLASIFICACION

SIN AMATEURS-MONITORES

Pos Licencia

1 LV543093-P
2 LvV094008-P
3 LvV701096-P
Lv543231-P

5 LV011167-P
6 LV601937-P
LV353210-P

8 LV531241-p
Lv573270-P
LV003275-P

11 LV703241-pP
LV001950-P
Lv801276-P

14 LV091352-P
15 LV730946-P
LV003115-P

17 LV010846-P
LV091195-P
Lv011777-P
20 LV563128-P
Lv781247-P

22 LV093026-P
LV530317-P
LV001963-P
LvV273283-P
Lv733101-P
27 LV003001-P
LV020903-P
LV091318-P
30 LV733222-P
LvV000542-P
Lv282041-P
LV142032-P
34 LV001350-P
Lv270921-P

Nombre
RAS-ANDERICA ZIEGLER, LETICIA
GRAU TOMAS, NOEL
TORNE PAJARO, DIEGO
FEAR AGUSTINA, NATASHA
VALLS GALLEN, FRANCISCO
PINTOR SMITH, FRANCISCO
CULLA LEAL, RAFA
RODRIGUEZ AGUILERA, EMILIO
JACOBSSON, JOEL JULIUS OLIVER
LO VALVO, FRANCISCO

MARKLEW , WILHELM RICHARD VIPOND

GIBB , JORDAN

LARA MORENO, IVAN

ALONSO JANSSEN, DANIEL
ANDREU JIMENEZ, VICTOR
PESCADOR MESTRE, EDUARDO
JIMENEZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO

DE LOPE PEREZ, JAVIER

GARCIA DEL MORAL, LLUIS
MARTI ELUCIO, ALBERTO
AGUILAR QUESADA, CARLOS
CURTIS, SAMUEL

BUENDIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA
SEBASTIAN, ROBERTO
MCCARTHY, MICHAEL

LUQUE, RUBEN

BOAL, RYAN

PINTO ORGAZ, ELOY

ANDREU JIMENEZ, DAVID
TROSIC, MATEO

CHULIA MARTINEZ, VICENTE
NAVARRO GUIRADO, MIGUEL
PUIGMOLTO MATAIX, SANTIAGO
FOSTER, SIMON

FERRER MONTANER, SECUNDINO

Total
62
65
66
66
67
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
72
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
80
80

FEDERACION DE GOLF DE LA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

GOLF CLUB



